ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM's

KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS
School of Engineering & Technology

BRANCH : DATA SCIENCE
MERIT LIST OF DIRECT SECOND YEAR AGAINST CAP VACANCY FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS AVAILABLE =1
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SHAIKH MASOOD IQBAL

MALE

COMPUTER

1317
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45

53

DATE: 21/10/2024

67
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62.20
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ALLOTED

2 2 | 775| DSE24121762

KHAN IMAD ARIF

MALE

Automation &
Robotics

1191

1650.00
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77

73

377

75.40

DS, EE

Admission Controller
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ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM's
KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS

School of Engineering & Technology ( FIRST YEAR MASTER IN CIVIL ENGINEERING)
DATE: 21/10/2024

FINAL MERIT LIST (INSTITUTE LEVEL AND ACAP SEATS) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

QURESHI MOHD ABSAR MOHD

ME24640959 ARSHAD

SPONSORED MUMBAI  |STRUCTURAL [STRUCTURAL

RA Z

Admission Controller Dean,SOET rector
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SR. | Merit | Form

No. | No. No Application ID Name of the student

ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM's

KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS
School of Engineering & Technology

MERIT LIST ( INSTITUTE LEVEL AND ACAP )

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 DATE: 21/10/2024
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